
NEXUS SALON
PRICE LIST FOR SERVICES



BEAUTY PRICE LIST

HAIR REMOVAL
Facial Waxing - Lip/Chin
Half Leg
3/4 Leg
Full Leg
Bikini Line
Brazilian
Playboy
Hollywood
Shaping
Underarm
Forearm
Eyebrow Tidy or Reshape
Threading Face Areas

£8.50
£15.00
£17.00
£20.00
£10.00
(P.O.A)*
(P.O.A)*
(P.O.A)*
(P.O.A)*
£8.00
£10.00
£8.00
£8.00

COMPLEMENTARY THERAPIES
Full, Neck & Shoulder Massage (30 mins)  
Full Body Massage (1 Hour)
Indian Head Massage (30 mins)

£20.00
£25.00
£20.00

EYE TREATMENTS
Eyelash Tinting
Eyebrow Tinting
Eyelash Extensions
Dermaplanning face areas 

£8.00
£6.00
(P.O.A)*
£10.00



HANDS AND FEET
Manicure
This treatment includes an exfoliation, 
cuticle work, a hand and arm massage 
using OPI Avo Juice and a paint finish.

Deluxe Manicure
O.P.I prescriptive Manicures use 
heated mitts for deeper penetration of 
products.

Pedicure
This treatment includes an exfoliation, 
cuticle work, a leg and foot massage 
using OPI Avo Juice and a paint finish. 
Please bring open 
toed shoes for afterwards.

Deluxe Pedicure
This luxury treatment uses heated 
booties for deeper penetration of the 
products.

Gelish Soak-Off Polish
Sets like a gel for a long lasting colour 
for up to 3 weeks with no chipping or 
peeling.

HARA OPI/Gel Application
HARA OPI/Gelish Removal
HARA OPI/Gelish Application  
& Removal

£15.00 
 
 
 
 
£20.00

£15.00

£20.00

£20.00
£10.00
£20.00

*POA - Price On Application

Lip Threading
Chin Threading 
Eyebrow Threading

THREADING 

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50



ADVANCED BODY ELECTRICAL

Lymphatic Drainage
Removes toxins and improves  
skin condition.

EMS
Tones, lifts and firms muscles, 
improves body contours and 
muscle condition.

Galvanic
Breaks down and disperses 
fatty deposits.

Micro Current

ADVANCED ELECTRICAL FACIALS

The use of mechanical and electrical equipment to improve body condition.

£22.00

£22.00

£22.00

£22.00

All treatments are 1hr 15 minutes. Costing £25.00 each.

Galvanic 
Balances skin by deeply cleansing oil and hydrating dryness, 
leaving it smooth and radiant.

Direct High Frequency + Indirect High Frequency 
Purifies with oxygen cream to soothe, heal and hydrate while  
calming congestion.

Lymphatic Drainage 
A relaxing treatment that boosts circulation, removes dead cells and  
enhances hydration.

EMS 
Firms and tones facial muscles for a lifted, youthful look.

Microdermabrasion 
Exfoliates to smooth lines, wrinkles, stretch marks and pigmentation.

Environ
A results-driven anti-ageing facial.



ENVIRON FACIALS
Environ is a results-driven skincare brand using scientifically researched 
formulas for all skin types. With vitamins C, E, and a unique step-up system 
of Vitamin A, it restores nutrients lost to sun and environmental damage for 
visibly improved skin.

Active Vitamin Facial - 60 minutes 
Active vitamins A, C and antioxidants are 
infused deep into the skin with soundwaves 
and pulses to smooth lines, boost hydration 
and radiance. Suitable for all skin types, 
especially effective on sun damage, 
pigmentation, uneven tone and scarring.

£30.00

Retail products are available to purchase.

Please ask your therapist or a member of the team for further information on 
our full treatment guide.

LASER HAIR REMOVAL
Level 4 Skin Rejuvination & Hair Removal.

Start date: Jan 26 - only on Monday’s.

All areas to be treated will be priced on application (POA).

SKIN REJUVENATION TREATMENTS
Light-focused treatment to stimulate new skin & collagen growth, improving 
the appearance of wrinkles, scars, sun damage and discolouration. 

To book an appointment and for more information on session times please 
visit the salon or call Beauty: 01935 845357 or Hair: 01935 845486.

Practical treatments take place on a Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and Friday.
Please note: We are only open during term times.





dermalogica pro skin treatment 

The Pro Skin Treatment uses professional-grade actives, advanced 
techniques, each treatment delivers visible results and long-lasting skin health.

Key benefits: get your best, healthiest skin, 30-minute express treatment,  
and a 60-minute comprehensive treatmen for £25.

professional exfoliation
Whether you have sensitive skin or 
want to deeply resurface skin, we 
can design and blend the perfect 
exfoliation solution for you.

massage
Depending on your skin needs 
today, massages paired in 
professional actives will be 
included in your skin treatment.

masque & serum
Tailored masques and professional 
serums are applied, sometimes 
paired with micro current or LED 
light therapy to increase penetration.



HAIR PRICE LIST
Hair Colouring
A free consultation and skin test is required at least 48hrs prior to any hair 
colouring, this is for new clients or for any hair clients who have not had their 
hair coloured with us in the past 6 months 

(All colours include a FREE Blow-dry & option to add a cut for £10!)

Top Section Highlights
T-Section Highlights
Half Head Highlights
Full Head Highlights
Balayage / Ombre
Cap Hi-lights (Short hair only)
Spatula Sun Lights

Level 2

£15
£20
£25
£30
N/A
£15
£20

Level 3

£20
£25
£30
£35
£35
£20
£25

HI/LOW LIGHTS

Toner (Short Hair)
Toner (Long Hair)
Olaplex Treatment Additive

Level 2

£5
£10
Add £5
to any colour

Level 3

£10
£15
Add £8
to any colour

COLOUR EXTRAS

COLOUR CORRECTIVE HAIR SERVICES
Available with Level 3 learners only. Priced at consultation:From £20 per hour



ON-SCALP COLOURING
PERMANENT & SEMI-PERMANENT COLOUR

Regrowth Tint
Regrowth (Between highlights)

Full Head Tint (short hair)
Full Head Tint (long hair)

Level 2

£15
Add £5 to price

£20
£25

Level 3

£20
Add £8 
to price
£25
£30

SEMI-PERMANENT & TEMPORARY HAIR 
COLOUR

Semi-Permanent Colour 
Temporary Hair Colour

Level 3

£20
£5

Level 1

£10
£3

Level 2

£15
£4

CUTTING & FINISHING 
(Include: hair wash, finishing & products used)

Cut & Finish (Short Hair)
Cut & Finish (Long Hair)
Restyle & Finish
Short Back & Sides Cut 
All Over Clipper Cut 
Beard Trim
Gents Wet Face Shave

Level 3

£15
£18
£20
£10
£8
£3
£12

Level 2

£10
£13
N/A
£6
£4
£2
N/A



HAIR TREATMENTS
Hair Smoothing Service

Conditioning Treatment & 
Scalp Oil Treatment 
(For dry hair or irritated scalps)

Level 1
 
N/A 

£5

Level 2

N/A

£10

Level 3

From £20 

N/A

PERMING
(Perm price includes a FREE Set or Blow-dry & Option to add a cut for £10!)

Full Head Perm
Half Head Perm
Top Section Perm

Level 3

£30
£25
£20

Level 2

£25
£20
£15

STYLING & FINISHING

Level 3

£12

Level 1

£5

Level 2

£7



Hair: book by request
Beauty: open Mon - Fri

To book an appointment and for information on 
session times please visit the salon, or call: 

 
Hair: 01935 845486  |  Beauty: 01935 845357

Please note: we are only open during term times. 
We apologise for any inconvenience caused.



NEXUS SALON

InstagramStylebook Facebook

nexushairandbeauty@yeovil.ac.ukyeovil.ac.uk


