# NEXUS SALON PRICE LIST FOR SERVICES

## BEAUTY PRICE LIST

## HAIR REMOVAL

Facial Waxing - Lip/Chin Half Leg	£8.50 £15.00
3/4 Leg	£17.00
Full Leg	£20.00
Bikini Line	£10.00
Brazilian	(P.O.A)*
Playboy	(P.O.A)*
Hollywood	(P.O.A)*
Shaping	(P.O.A)*
Underarm	£8.00
Forearm	£10.00
Eyebrow Tidy or Reshape	£8.00
Threading Face Areas	£8.00

## COMPLEMENTARY THERAPIES

Full, Neck & Shoulder Massage (30 mins)	£20.00
Full Body Massage (1 Hour)	£25.00
Indian Head Massage (30 mins)	£20.00

## EYE TREATMENTS

Eyelash Tinting	£8.00
Eyebrow Tinting	£6.00
Eyelash Extensions	(P.O.A)*
Dermaplanning face areas	£10.00

## THREADING

Lip Threading Chin Threading Eyebrow Threading	£6.50 £6.50 £6.50
HANDS AND FEET	
Manicure This treatment includes an exfoliation, cuticle work, a hand and arm massage using OPI Avo Juice and a paint finish.	£15.00
<b>Deluxe Manicure</b> O.P.I prescriptive Manicures use heated mitts for deeper penetration of products.	£20.00
Pedicure This treatment includes an exfoliation, cuticle work, a leg and foot massage using OPI Avo Juice and a paint finish. Please bring open toed shoes for afterwards.	£15.00
<b>Deluxe Pedicure</b> This luxury treatment uses heated booties for deeper penetration of the products.	£20.00
Gelish Soak-Off Polish Sets like a gel for a long lasting colour for up to 3 weeks with no chipping or peeling.	

HARA OPI/Gel Application	£20.00
HARA OPI/Gelish Removal	£10.00
HARA OPI/Gelish Application	£20.00
& Pamoval	

<sup>\*</sup>POA - Price On Application

## ADVANCED BODY ELECTRICAL

The use of mechanical and electrical equipment to improve body condition.

Lymphatic Drainage	£22.00
--------------------	--------

Removes toxins and improves skin condition

EMS f22.00

Tones, lifts and firms muscles, improves body contours and muscle condition.

Galvanic £22.00

Breaks down and disperses

fatty deposits.

Micro Current £22.00

## ADVANCED ELECTRICAL FACIALS

All treatments are 1hr 15 minutes. Costing £25.00 each.

#### Galvanic

Balances skin by deeply cleansing oil and hydrating dryness, leaving it smooth and radiant.

#### Direct High Frequency + Indirect High Frequency

Purifies with oxygen cream to soothe, heal and hydrate while calming congestion.

#### Lymphatic Drainage

A relaxing treatment that boosts circulation, removes dead cells and enhances hydration.

#### **EMS**

Firms and tones facial muscles for a lifted, youthful look.

#### Microdermabrasion

Exfoliates to smooth lines, wrinkles, stretch marks and pigmentation.

#### **Environ**

A results-driven anti-ageing facial.

### **ENVIRON FACIALS**

Environ is a results-driven skincare brand using scientifically researched formulas for all skin types. With vitamins C, E, and a unique step-up system of Vitamin A, it restores nutrients lost to sun and environmental damage for visibly improved skin.

#### Active Vitamin Facial - 60 minutes

£30.00

Active vitamins A, C and antioxidants are infused deep into the skin with soundwaves and pulses to smooth lines, boost hydration and radiance. Suitable for all skin types, especially effective on sun damage, pigmentation, uneven tone and scarring.

Retail products are available to purchase.

Please ask your therapist or a member of the team for further information on our full treatment guide.

To book an appointment and for more information on session times please visit the salon or call Beauty: **01935 845357** or Hair: **01935 845486**.

Practical treatments take place on a Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and Friday. Please note: We are only open during term times.

## LASER HAIR REMOVAL

Level 4 Skin Rejuvination & Hair Removal.

Start date: Jan 26 - only on Monday's.

All areas to be treated will be priced on application (POA).

## SKIN REJUVENATION TREATMENTS

Light-focused treatment to stimulate new skin & collagen growth, improving the appearance of wrinkles, scars, sun damage and discolouration.



## dermalogica pro skin treatment

The Pro Skin Treatment uses professional-grade actives, advanced techniques, each treatment delivers visible results and long-lasting skin health.

**Key benefits:** get your best, healthiest skin, 30-minute express treatment, and a 60-minute comprehensive treatmen for £25.



#### professional exfoliation

Whether you have sensitive skin or want to deeply resurface skin, we can design and blend the perfect exfoliation solution for you.

#### massage

Depending on your skin needs today, massages paired in professional actives will be included in your skin treatment.





#### masque & serum

Tailored masques and professional serums are applied, sometimes paired with micro current or LED light therapy to increase penetration.

## HAIR PRICE LIST

#### Hair Colouring

A free consultation and skin test is required at least 48hrs prior to any hair colouring, this is for new clients or for any hair clients who have not had their hair coloured with us in the past 6 months

(All colours include a FREE Blow-dry & option to add a cut for £10!)

#### HI/LOW LIGHTS

	Level 2	Level 3
Top Section Highlights	£15	£20
T-Section Highlights	£20	£25
Half Head Highlights	£25	£30
Full Head Highlights	£30	£35
Balayage / Ombre	N/A	£35
Cap Hi-lights (Short hair only)	£15	£20
Spatula Sun Lights	£20	£25

## COLOUR EXTRAS

	Level 2	Level 3
Toner (Short Hair) Toner (Long Hair) Olaplex Treatment Additive	£5 £10 Add £5 to any colour	£10 £15 Add £8 to any colour

### COLOUR CORRECTIVE HAIR SERVICES

Available with Level 3 learners only. Priced at consultation: From £20 per hour

# ON-SCALP COLOURING PERMANENT & SEMI-PERMANENT COLOUR

	Level 2	Level 3
Regrowth Tint Regrowth (Between highlights)	£15 Add £5 to price	£20 Add £8
Full Head Tint (short hair) Full Head Tint (long hair)	£20 £25	to price £25 £30

## SEMI-PERMANENT & TEMPORARY HAIR COLOUR

	Level 1	Level 2	Level 3
Semi-Permanent Colour	£10	£15	£20
Temporary Hair Colour	£3	£4	£5

## **CUTTING & FINISHING**

(Include: hair wash, finishing & products used)

	Level 2	Level 3
Cut & Finish (Short Hair)	£10	£15
Cut & Finish (Long Hair)	£13	£18
Restyle & Finish	N/A	£20
Short Back & Sides Cut	£6	£10
All Over Clipper Cut	£4	£8
Beard Trim	£2	£3
Gents Wet Face Shave	N/A	£12

## **PERMING**

(Perm price includes a FREE Set or Blow-dry & Option to add a cut for £10!)

	Level 2	Level 3
Full Head Perm	£25	£30
Half Head Perm	£20	£25
Top Section Perm	£15	£20

## HAIR TREATMENTS

Hair Smoothing Service	Level 1	Level 2	Level 3
Conditioning Treatment & Scalp Oil Treatment (For dry hair or irritated scalps)	N/A	N/A	From £20
	£5	£10	N/A

## STYLING & FINISHING

Level 1	Level 2	Level 3
£5	£7	£12





## I NEXUS SALON



Stylebook



Instagram



Facebook



yeovil.ac.uk



nexushairandbeauty@yeovil.ac.uk